Trophy Report EVT#1 CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

Total Shooters

Sguad
NM 1.4
NM 1.2
NM 3.1
NM 4.3
NM 42
NM 15
NM 4.1
NM 1.1
NM 3.4
NM 1.3
NM 5.1
NM 4.4
NM 2.1
NM 3.2
NM 3.3
NM 4.5
NM 0.4
NM 22
NM 35
NM 2.3
NM 24

19 33638
19 33640
19 31906
20 69984
15 14230
17 76228
20 69746
19 35325
19 32686
19 31864
83 06802
19 32698
19 33639
19 31908
19 32694
22 Q8006
16 20257
21 11849
19 34121
20 70415
21 12745

21

let 100 TARGETS

Name

CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO

DELK CALEB RQSS
VILLEGAS KALEB
GARRISON MATTHEW W
DRENNAN MALACHI
HODNETT GRADY M
BOWER LUKE J

MASSEY KALEB
HOLGUIN DAVID
SMELKER TYLER J
POWERS JAMES F
DRENNAN ADDISON
CRAWFORD LUTHER BENT
RAMOS KEVIN
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
LOPEZ ARMONDQ A
YARBROUGH BURNEY G
HAGEN BLAKE

HOLGUIN MICHAEL
RAMIREZ TAYLOR
DRENNAN EMMA L

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

SJ
JR
JR
JR

JR
SJ
JR
S

271572022 5:23:29 PM

AAR AA

92

100
g7

94

92

96
96

AVERAGE SCORE

95
94

85

Page

93
93

01
88
86
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78
76
74
7Q
o7

87
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Trophy Report EVTH#ZCHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP

Total Shooters 20

Squad
NM 1.1
NM 52
NM 1.2
NM 1.4
NM 1.3
NM 4.1
NM 43
NM 1.5
NM 3.1
NM 2.1
NM 3.2
NM 2.2
NM 3.4
NM 4.2
NM 3.5
NM 3.3
NM 44
NM 23
NM 2.4
NM 2.5

19 35325
19 32698
19 33640
19 33638
19 31954
20 69746
20 69984
17 76228
19 31906
19 336309
19 31908
21 11849
19 32686
15 14230
19 34121
19 32694
22 09006
2070415
21 12745
16 20257

lst 100 TARGETS

Name

MASSEY KALEB

DRENNAN ADDISON

DELK CALEB ROSS
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
SMELKER TYLER J

BOWER LUKE J

GARRISOMN MATTHEW W
HODNETT GRADY M
VILLEGAS KALEB
CRAWFORD LUTHER BENT
RAMOS KEVIN

HAGEN BLAKE

HOLGUIN DAVID

DRENNAN MALACHI
HOLGUIN MICHAEL
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
LOPEZ ARMONDOQ A
RAMIREZ TAYLOR
DRENNAN EMMA L
YARBROUGH BURNEY G

From

To

JR
S5J
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR

JR
S5J

2/15/2022 5:24:39 FM

23.
27 .

AVERAGE SCCRE

22 .
24,5

81

19.
21.5

Page

a5
9>
84
92
91

90
89
89

a7
85
82

78
73
68
67

53

1
82

19
19
20.5
20
19
225
20
19.5
19
19
19
20
20
22
19
20

19
19
19




Trophy Report EVTH#3 CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

Total Shooters 19

Squad
MM 5.1
NM 1.1
NM 4.1
NM 4.3
NM 14
NM 1.5
N 1.2
NM 3.2
NM 4.2
MNM 2.1
N 3.1
NM 2.3
NM 1.3
NM 3.4
NM 35
NM 5.4
NM 33
NM 2.2
NM 4.5

83 06802
19 35325
20 69746
20 59984
19 33638
17 76228
19 33640
18 31908
1514230
19 33639
19 31206
20 70415
19 31954
19 32686
19 34121
19 32698
19 32694
21 11849
22 09006

lst 100 TARGETS

Name

POWERS JAMES F
MASSEY KALEB

BOWER LUKE J

GARRISON MATTHEW W
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
HODNETT GRADY M

DELK CALEB ROSS

RAMOS KEVIN

DRENNAN MALACHI
CRAWFORD LUTHER BENT
VILLEGAS KALEB

RAMIREZ TAYLOR
SMELKER TYLER J
HOLGUIN DAVID

HOLGUIN MICHAEL
DRENNAN ADDISON
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
HAGEN BLAKE

LOPEZ ARMONDO A

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
3J
JR
JR

2/15/2022 5:50:27 PM

g7

89

AVERAGE SCORE

o1

87

79

Page

91

79
79
78

75
74
71
71
71
70
64
60

78
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HIGH

N
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

OVERALL

Mem#

19 33638
19 35325
20 69746
20 69984
19 33640
17 76228
19 31906
19 31954
19 32608
15 14230
19 33639
19 31908
19 32686
19 32694
21 11849
19 34121
20 70415
22 09006

SWSG—2022 NM HIGH SCHOOL SHQOT

Name

CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
MASSEY KALEB

BOWER LUKE J

GARRISON MATTHEW W
DELK CALEB ROSS
HODNETT GRADY M
VILLEGAS KALEB
SMELKER TYLER J
DRENNAN ADDISON
DRENNAN MALACHI
CRAWFORD LUTHER BENT
RAMOS KEVIN

HOLGUIN DAVID
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
HAGEN BLAKE

HOLGUIN MICHAEL
RAMIREZ TAYLOR

LOPEZ ARMONDO A

Special

|

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR

A

279

25

270

257

B

275

262

2/15/2022 5:52:11 PM

C

268

290

228

D

279

257

204
202
246

225
223
212
207
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